
Solid Waste Utility 

Financial Analysis 

As Of, And For the Six-Month Period Ending December, 2016 

KPI Dashboard 
Indicator Amount Compared Compared 

To Last Yr To Plan 

Revenue 2,072,202 .fr .fr 
Earnings Before Interest 20,762 ~ • Earnings Before Interest and 145,985 

{t • Depreciation 

Net Income 14,278 ~ • Total Working Capital 264,220 • • Repair Reserve {1% of PPI) 74,026 .. .. 
Working Capital Appropriated For 0 .. * Projects 

Undesignated Working Capital 190,194 • • Days Cash on Hand, Total Working 24.64 • • Capital 

Days Cash on Hand, Undesignated 17.74 • • Working Capital 

The Solid Waste Fund is performing in line with plan for FY2017. Reserve working capital is 
growing, showing the effects of the rate increase passed in early 2016. Both revenues and 

expenses are trending ahead of plan, with increased revenues almost exactly offset by 

increased expenses. A rate increase will be necessary in FY2018 to offset contractual CPI 

increases. 



City and Borough of Sitka 

Solid Waste Utility 
Income Statement 

For The Twelve-Month Period Ending June 30, 2017 

(Unaudited) 

Jul-Sep Oct-Dec Jan-Mar Apr-Jun ~Y2017 FY2016 Variance To FY2017 Plan VariimceTo 
2016 2016 2017 2017 YTD YTD FY2016YTO (S/L- 50.00%) FY2017 Plan 

Revenue: 

Solid Waste Disposal Services 1,069,512 938,569 2,008,081 1,392,008 616,073 1,767,584 240,4, 
Jobbing 568 963 1,531 1,531 1,5, 
Other Operating Revenue 14 244 48346 62 590 88 656 (26 066} 99 250 (36 6E 

Total Revenue: 1,084,324 987,878 2,072,202 1,480,664 591,538 1,866,834 205,36 

Cost of Sales: 
Contract Waste Hauling 284,483 272,340 556,823 374,535 (182,288) 364,000 (192,82 
Transfer Station 467,800 346,520 814,320 746,003 (68,317) 717,050 (97,27 
Landfill 22,958 45,396 68,354 122,097 53,743 119,150 50,79 
Recycl ing 106,999 128,066 235,065 225,713 (9,352) 234,910 (15 
Jobbing 
Depreciation 51465 73 758 125 223 108 774 (16449} 125 223 

Total Cost of Sales: 933,705 866,080 1,799,785 1,577,122 (222,663) 1,560,333 (239,45 

Gross Margin: 150,619 121,798.0 272,417 (96,458) 368,875 306,501 (34,08 
13.89% 12.33% #OIV/0! # DIV/01 13.15% -6.51% 19.66% 16.42% 3.24 

Selling and Administrative Expenses 125,243 126,412 251 655 206 155 {45,500} 277 237 25 58 

Earnings Before Interest (EBI): 25,376 (4,614) 20,762 (302,613) 323,375 29,265 (8,50 
2.34% -0.47% #OIV/0! # DIV/OJ 1.00% -20.44% 21.44% 1.57% 19.87 

Non-operating Revenue and Expense: 

Non-operating revenue: 1,495 3,311 4,806 8,533 (3,727) 8,500 (3,69· 
Interest Expense: (5,645) (5,645) (11290} (12 156} 866 (11290} 

Total Non-operating Revenue & Expense : {4,150} {2 334) {6 484) (3,623) (2,861) (2,790) 7. 

Net Income: 21.22li. 16,~4§) 14 ZZ§ (3Q6,Ufil nQs1~ 26i!ZS 112,i~· 
1.96% -0.70% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.69% -20.68% 54.18% 1.42% :5,94 

Earnings Before Inte rest and Depreciation (EBIDA) : 76,841 69,144 145,985 (193,839) 339,824 154,488 (8,50' 
7.09% 7.00% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 7.04% -13.09% 20.14% 8.28% 11.86' 

Debt PdnclPII COVICIII 

Simple Cash Flow (Net Income Plus DepredalUon) 72,691 66,810 139,501 (197,462) 336,963 151,698 (12,19' 
Debt Principal 9,650 9,650 19,300 57,900 38,600 19,300 

Debt Principal Coveni1e Surplus/Deficit 63,041 57,160 120,201 (255,362) 375,563 132,398 112,19; 

Debt Principal Covenige Percentage 753" 692" fDIV/01 IDIV/01 722.80" -341.04" 1063.84" 786.00% -63.2~ 

~Jmglc !ml Bcglmmcal l:~cmc 

Debt Principal Covera1e Surplus/Deficit (From Above) 63,041 57,160 120,201 (255,362) 375,563 132,398 (12,19; 
Depreciation 51,465 73,758 125,223 108,774 (16,449) 125,223 

cash Accumulated For/(Taken From) Asset Replacement 11,576 (16,598) (5,022) (364,136) 359,114 7,175 (12,19, 



Worklnc C1elt1I 

Cuhflow: 
Net Income Plus Depreciation Less Principal 63,041 
C.pEx, Acuuals, and other Balance Sheet Chances 15,947 

Increase In (Decrease In) Workln1 capital 78,988 

Plus Be1lnnln1 Total Workln1 C.pltal 113,441 

Equals Endln1 Total Workln1 capital: 192,4291 

Working capital Detail: 

Repair Reserve (1" of PPE): 74,026 

Workln1 Capital Designated for capEx 

Undeslgnated Working capital 118,403 

Total worklnc capital: 192,429 

Days On Hand Annual Cash Outlays In Total Working Capital: 11.111 

Days On Hand Annual Cash Outlays In Total Worklnc capital 
Less Repair Reserve: 10.561 

Days On Hand Annual Cash Outlays In Undeslcnated Working capital 10.561 

Working C Current Assets 571,076 

Current Uabllltles (262,849) 

CPLTD {115,798) 

Total Worklnc capital 192,4291 

City and Borough of Sitka 
Solid Waste Utility 
Income Statement 

For The Twelve-Month Period Ending June 30, 2017 
(Unaudited) 

57,160 
14,631 

71,791 

192,429 

264,220 I 

74,026 

190,194 

264,220 

25.811 

18.581 

18.581 

801,239 

(421,221) 

(115,798) 

264.2201 

120,201 
30,578 

150,779 

113,441 

264,220 I 

74,026 

190,194 

264,220 

24.641 

17.741 

17.74 1 

801,239 

(421,221) 

{115,798) 

264,220 I 

(255,362) 375,563 132,398 (12,1! 
1,064,065 !1,033,487) 30,578 

808,703 (657,924) 162,976 (12,1! 

(132,800) 246,241 113,441 

675,903 (411,683) 276,417 (12,1! 



_____ ............ ..,. .. .....u,.., 

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listing 

Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Account Account Description 

Fund Category Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Capital Projects Funds 

Fund 740 - Capital Project-Sol id Wst 

REVENUE 
Division 300 - Revenue 

Annual 

Budget Amount 

MTD 

Actual Amount 

YTD 

Actual Amount 
Budget Less 
YTD Actual 

%of 

Budget 
Prior Year 

Tota l Actual 

Department 390 - Cash Basis Receipts 
3950 Transfer In Solid Waste 

3950.230 Transfer In Solid Waste :00 .00 .00 .00 +++ 963,329.28 
3950 - Transfer In Solid Waste Totals ____ __;.$_0._o_o ____ __;.$_O._oo _____ ..:.$_O._o_o ____ __;.$_O._o_o _____ +_+_+ ___ ..:.$_96_3..:..,3_2_9_.2_;_a 

Department 390 - Cash Basis Receipts Tota ls ------,,$-:-0.-::0-:-0------,,: -:-~:-=~-:-~------,,$-:-0.-=0-:-0------,,$-=-0.-=0-=-0-----+- +_ + ___ $_96_3,....,3 __ 2_9_.2_8 
Division 300 - Revenue Tota ls ------,,$-=-O.-=O-=-O------,,$-=-o-=.o-:-o------,,$-=-O.-=O-=-O------,,$.,,.O-=.o-=-o _____ +_ +_+ ___ $_96_3_,3 __ 2_9_.2_a 

REVENUE TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ $963,329.28 

EXPENSE 

5214 

5214.000 

7150 

7150.000 

Division 600 - Opcr.itions 

Department 630 - Operations 
Interdepartment Services 

lnterdepartment Services 

Department 670 - Fixed Assets 
Capitalized Cont/Services 

Capitalized Cont/Services 

.OD .OD .OD .OD +++ 1,076.35 

5 214 - Interdepartment Services Totals _____ $$:._o
0
_ .. o
0
_o
0 
____ __;.$$0

0
.,... .. o.,.,

0
o
0
- ___ __:$_0_.o_o _____ $.:..O_.o_o _____ +_+_+ ___ __:_$.:.:1,.:.07....:6....:.3:..:..5 

Department 630 - Operations Totals $0.00 $0.00 +++ $1,076.35 

.00 .00 .00 .00 +++ (.01) 

7150 - capitalized cont/ Services Totals ------'-$$o.,..
0 
.. ..,.o
0
o
0
---____ ..,.$$o

0
.,.. .. ..,.o

0
o
0
---____ ..:.$$0

0
_ .. _o

0
o
0 
_____ ..:.$0_._oo ______ +_+_+ ____ __:.($.:..0_.0_1..:...) 

Department 670 - Fixed Assets Totals $0.00 +++ ($0.01) 

Department 680 - Transfer to Other Funcls 
7200 Interfund Transfers Out 

7200.000 lnterfund Transfers Out .00 .00 .00 .00 +++ 412,547.42 

7200 - I nterfund Transfers Out Totals ------'-$O_._oo _____ ..,.$0.,.. . ..,..oo,,.._ ____ ..:.$D_ . .,,.oo _____ ..:.$D_._oo--------+- +_+ ___ .;..$4_1_2.:..,5_4_7 ._4_2 

Department 680 - Tra nsfer to Other Funds Totals _____ $,...,o..,.o,_o ____ _,..$0,.....0--0,--------,$.,..0_.o_o _____ $_O_.o..,o _____ +_+_+ ___ $_4_1_2,_S4_7_.4_2 

Division 600 - Operations Totals ------'-$0_._oo _____ ..,.$O_._oo ______ $O_._oo _____ .;..$O_._oo ______ +_+_+ ___ .;..$4_1_3.:..,6_2_3_. 7_6 
EXPENSE TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ $413,623.76 

Fund 740 - Capital Project-Solid Wst Totals 
REVENUE TOTALS .00 .DO .00 .00 +++ 963,329.28 

EXPENSE TOTALS -----:-::-,.o,-o ____ --,-,.....o __ o,--------,-,.·..,.o..,..o ____ --,-,,...,·o,,,,o _____ +_+..;,+ ____ 4_13,,;,,_62_3_.7_6 
Fund 740 - Capital Project-Solid Wst Net Gain (Loss) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ $549,705 .52 

fund Type Capital Projects Funds Totals 

REVENUE TOTALS .OD .OD .OD .00 +++ 963,329.28 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM 

f 
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Accnunt Account Description 

Fund Category Proprietary Funds 

Annual 

Budget Amount 

MTD 
Actual Amount 

YTD 

Actual Amount 

- - - - - .... ---- ~ --~ ~ -

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listing 

Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Budget Less %of Prior Year 
YTD Actual Budget Total Actual 

.00 +++ 413,623.76 
$0.00 $549,705.52 

EXPENSE TOTALS -----,.,,-·-=00-=--------,.,,-·-=coo:--___ -,-::-·o,,.,o:-------:c::-:-:::-----------,,,,.,-,,.-,,, 
Fund Type Capital Projects Funds Net Gain (Loss) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03 :18 PM Page 2 of 11 



Annual MTD 

Account Account Descri~tion Budget Amount Actual Amount 

Fund Category Proprietary Funds 

Fu nd Type Ente rprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

REVENUE 
Division 300 - Revenue 

Department 34 0 - Operating Revenue 
3'\31 Solid Waste Disposal 

3431.000 Solid Waste Disposal 3,198,168.00 275,458.21 

3431 - Solid Waste Disposal Tota ls $3,198,168.00 $275,458.21 

343:2. Transfer Station Revenue 

3432.000 Transfer Station Revenue 337,000.00 24,603.90 

3432 - Transfer Station Revenue Totals $337,000.00 $24,603.90 

3435 Dropoff Recycle Center 

3435.000 Recycle Rev . Metals .00 251.70 

3435.001 Scrapyard Recycle 100,000.00 1,922.40 

3435 .002 Dropoff Recycle Center 54,100.00 .00 

3435 - Dropoff Recycle Center Totals $154,100.00 $2,174.10 

3436 Sludge Disposal 

3436.000 Sludge Disposa l 30,000.00 15,000.00 

3436 - Sludge Disposal Totals $30,000.00 $15,000.00 

3437 Waste Oil Disposal 

3437.000 Waste Oil Disposal 10,500.00 5,250.00 

3437 - Waste Oil Disposal Totals $10,500.00 $5,250.00 

3438 Asbestos Disposal 

3438.000 Asbestos Disposal .00 .00 

3438 - Asbestos Disposal Totals $0.00 $0.00 

3440 Scrap Yard Revenues 

3440.000 Scrap Yard Revenues .00 .00 

3440 - Scrap Yard Revenues Totals $0.00 $0.00 

3491 Jobbing-Labor 

3491.000 Jobbing-Labor .00 963.00 

3491 - Jobbing-Labor Totals $0.00 $963.00 

Department 34-0 - Operating Revenue Totals $3,729,768.00 $323,449.21 

Department 360 - Uses of Prop & Investment 
3610 Interest Income 

3610.000 Interest Income 17,000.00 796 .26 

3610 - Interest Income Totals $17,000.00 $796.26 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM 

ITD 

Actua l Amou nt 

1,799,100.90 

$1,799,100.90 

208,979.87 

$208,979.87 

1,122.30 

9,452.70 

25,689.06 

$36,264.06 

15,000.00 

$15,000.00 

5,250.00 

$5,250.00 

165.00 

$165 .00 

5,324.50 · 

$5,324.50 

1,531.00 

$1,531.00 

$2,071,615.33 

4,805.54 

$4,805.54 

_____ ..... ..__ 
11Jb5jf"~ ...... \ls . 111 ll"'°'U Ii~ 

Through 12/31/ 16 
Detail Listing 

Include Rollup Account/ Rollup to Account 

Budget Less 

ITO Actual 

1,399,067.10 

$1,399,067.10 

128,020.13 

$128,020.13 

(1,122.30) 

90,547.30 

28,410 .94 

$117,835.94 

15,000.00 

$15,000.00 

5,250.00 

$5,250.00 

(165.00) 

($ 165 .00) 

(5,324.50) 

($5,324.50) 

(1,531.00) 

($1,531.00) 

$1,658,152.67 

12,194.46 

$12,194.46 

" :, 

%of 

Budget 

56 

56% 

62 

62% 

+++ 
9 

47 

24% 

so 
50% 

so 
50% 

+++ 
+++ 

+++ 
+++ 

+++ 
+++ 
56% 

28 

28% 

Prior Year 

Total Actual 

2,803,427.14 

$2,803,427 .14 

276,625.34 

$276,625.34 

(11.00) 

53,539.36 

56,544.82 

$110,073.18 

30,000.00 

$30,000.00 

10,500.00 

$10,500.00 

55.00 

$55 .00 

20,187.05 

$20,187.05 

.00 

$0.00 

$3,250,867.71 

16,141.36 

$16,141.36 
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Annual 

Account Account DescriQtion Budget Amount 

Funcl Category Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterp r ise Funds 

Ftind 230 - Solid Waste Funcl 

REVENUE 

Division 300 - Revenue 

Department 360 - Uses of Prop & Investment 
3612 Change in FMV - Investmnt 

3612.000 Change in FMV • Investmnt .00 

361 2 - Change in FMV - Investmnt Totals $0.00 

Department 360 · Uses of Pro 1> &· I nvestment Totals $17,000.00 

Department 380 - Miscellaneous 
3807 Miscellaneous 

3807.000 Miscellaneous .00 

3807 - Miscellaneous Totals $0.00 

3820 Bad Debt Collected 

3820.000 · Bad Debt Collected 3,900.00 

3820 - Bad Debt Collected Totals $3,900.00 

Department 380 - Miscellaneous Totals $3,900 .00 

Department 390 - Cash Basis Receipts 
3950 Interfund Transfers In 

3950.000 Interfund Transfers In .oo 
3950 - Interfund Transfers In Totals $0.00 

Department 390 - Cash Basis Receip ts Totals $0.00 

Division 300 - Revenue Totals $3,750,668.00 

REVENUE TOTALS $3,750,668.00 

EXPENSE 

Division 600 - Operations 

Depa1tment 601 - Administrat ion 
5120 PERS 

5120.004 PERS .00 

5120 - PERS Totals $0.00 

5205 Insurance 

5205.000 Insurance 5,200.00 

5205 - I nsu rance Totals $5,200.00 

5206 Suppl ies 

5206.000 Supplies 500.00 

5206 - Su pplies Totals $50Q.00 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM 

MTD YTD 
Actuill Amount Actual Amount 

.00 .00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$796.26 $4,805 .54 

48.00 407.00 

$48.00 $407.00 

1.99 178.96 

$1.99 $178.96 

$49.99 $585.96 

.00 .00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$324,295.46 $2,077,006.83 

$324,295.46 $2,077,006.83 

.00 .00 

$0.00 $0.00 

1,201.14 2,410.14 

$1,201.14 $2,410.14 

.00 619.45 

$0.00 $619.45 

a,.lil}l; UI.U ~"-'°Wii.lg~ ...V l<.U l u u -c;u n . 
Through 12/31/16 

Deta·il Listing 
Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Budget Less 

YTD Actual 

.00 

$0.00 

$12,194.46 

(407.00) 

($407.00) 

3,721.04 

$3,721.04 

$3,314.04 

.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,673,661.17 

$1,673,661.17 

.00 

$0.00 

2,789.86 

$2,789.86 

(119.45) 

($119.45) 

n ·; 

%of Prior Year 

Budget Total Actual 

+++ (4,556.00) 

+++ ($4,556.00) 

28% $11,585.36 

+++ 20,987.23 

+++ $20,987.23 

5 1,605.08 

5% $1,605.08 

15% $22,592.31 

+++ 412,547.42 

+++ $412,547.42 

+++ $412,547.42 

55% $3,697,592.80 

55% $3,697,592.80 

+++ (49,514.00) 

+++ ($49,514.00) 

46 2,754 .52 

46% $2,754.52 

124 .00 

124% $0.00 
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Annual MTD 

Account Account DescriQtion Budget Amount Actual Amount 

Fund Category Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 • Solid Waste Fund 

EXPENSE 
Division 600 - Operations 

Department 601 - Administration 
5207 Repairs & Maintenance 

5207.000 Repairs & Maintenance .00 .00 

5207 - Repairs & Maintenance Totals $0.00 $0.00 

5211 Data Processing Fees 

5211.000 Data Processing Fees 13,154.00 1,096.17 

5211 • Data Processing Fees Totals $13,154.00 $1,096.17 

5212 Contracted/Purchased Serv 

5212.000 Contracted/Purchased Serv 728,000.00 87,122.41 

5212 - Contracted/Purchased Serv Totals $728,000.00 $87,122.41 

5214 Interdepartment Services 

5214 .000 Interdepartment Services 487,522.00 35,210.17 

5214 • Interdepartment Services Totals $487,522.00 $35,210.17 

5222 Postage 

5222.000 Postage 3,347.00 567.37 

5222 - Postage Totals $3,347.00 $567.37 

5223 Tools & Small Equipment 

5223.000 Tools & Small Equipment 3,000.00 .00 

5223 - Tools & Small Equipment Totals $3,000.00 $0.00 

5224 Dues & Publications 

5224.000 Dues & Publications 250.00 .oo 
5224 - Dues & Publications Totals $250.00 $0.00 

5226 Advertising 

5226.000 Advertising 1,500.00 .oo 
5226 - Advertising Totals $1,500.00 $0.00 

5230 Bad Debts 

5230.000 Bad Debts .00 .00 

5230 - Bad Debts Totals $0.00 $0.00 

5231 Credit Card Expense 

5231.000 Credit Card Expense 40,0QO.OO . 3,084.75 

5231 - Credit Card Expense Totals $40,000.00 $3,084.75 

Department 601 - Administration Totals $1,282,473.00 $128,282.01 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM 

YTD 

Actual Amount 

.00 

$0.00 

6,577.02 

$6,577.02 

379,552.30 

. $379,552.30 

211 ,261.02 

$211,261.02 

3,379.87 

$3,379.87 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

196.48 

$196.48 

27,211.06 

$27,211.06 

$631,207.34 

"""~11--IIIIU~ .....iP~Ull HUC:UU . 

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listing 

Include Rollup Account/ Rollup to Account 

Budget Less 

YTD Actual 

.00 

$0.00 

6,576.98 

$6,576.98 

348,447.70 

$348,447.70 

276,260.98 

$276,260.98 

(32 .87) 

($32.87) 

3,000.00 

$3,000.00 

250.00 

$250.00 

1,500.00 

$1,500.00 

(196.48) 

($196.48) 

12,788.94 

$12,788.94 

$651,265.66 

' ., 
J 

%of 

Budget 

+++ 

+++ 

so 
50% 

52 

52% 

43 

43% 

101 

101% 

0 

0% 

0 

0% 

0 

0% 

+++ 

+++ 

68 

68% 

49% 

Prior Year 

Tota l Actual 

111.55 

$111.55 

13,836.00 

$13,836.00 

787,072.46 

$787,072.46 

362,492.57 

$362,492.57 

5,512.50 

$5,512.50 

123.45 

$123.45 

463.00 

$463.00 

84.00 

$84.00 

1,963.78 

$1,963.78 

36,063.43 

$36,063.43 

$1,160,963.26 
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_ .... _ _..M IN M ,i,;g,11 ._,. -c...~ \ ~lli""EWll. 

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listing 

Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Annual MTD YTD Budget Less %of Prior Year 

Account Account DescriQtion Budget Amount Actual Amount Actual Amount YTD Actual Budget Total Actual 

Fund Category Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

EXPENSE 
Division 600 - Operations 

Department 620 - Transfer Station 
5206 Supplies 

5206.000 Supplies 2,000.00 .00 .00 2,000.00 0 .oo 
5206 - Supplies Totals $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 0% $0.00 

5208 Bldg Repair&. Maint 

5208.000 Bldg Repair & Maint 1,600.00 871.00 1,008.51 591.49 63 118.90 

5208 - Bldg Repair&. Maint Totals $1,600.00 $871.00 $1,008.51 $591.49 63% $118.90 

5212 Contracted/Purchased Serv 

5212.000 Contracted/Purchased Serv 1,430,000.00 .00 585,693.51 844,306.49 41 1,606,011.69 

5212 - Contracted/Purchased Serv Totals $1,430,000.00 $0.00 $585,693.51 $844,306.49 41% $1,606,011.69 

5214 Interdepartment Services 

5214.000 !nterdepartment Services .00 .00 30.03 (30.03) +++ 128.66 

5214 - Interdepartment Services Totals $0.00 $0.00 $30.03 ($30.03) +++ $128.66 

5223 Tools & Small Equipment 

5223.000 Tools & Small Equipment 500.00 .00 .00 500.00 0 .oo 
5223 - Tools & Small Equipment Totals $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 0% $0.00 

Department 620 - Transfer Station Totals $1,434,100.00 $871.00 $586,732.05 $847,367.95 41% $1,606,259.25 

Department 621 - Landfill 
5201 Training and Travel 

5201.000 Training and Travel 7,800.00 .oo .00 7,800.00 0 .00 

5201 - Training and Travel Totals $7,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,800.00 0% $0.00 

5202 Uniforms 

5202.000 Uniforms 500 .00 .00 .00 500.00 0 .00 

5202 - Uniforms Totals $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 0% $0.00 

5203 Electric 

5203.001 Electric .00 908.46 3,779.61 (3,779.61) +++ 8,903.63 

5203 - Electric Totals $0.00 $908.46 $3,779.61 ($3,779.61) +++ $8,903.63 

5206 Supplies 

5206.000 Supplies 35,500.00 337.21 1,180.63 34,319.37 3. 9,753.66 

5206 - Supplies Totals . $35,500.00 $337.21 $1,180.63 $34,319.37 3% $9,753.66 

5207 Repairs & Maintenance 

5207.000 Repairs & Maintenance .00 .00 .00 .00 +++ 87.76 

5207 - Repairs & Maintenance Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ $87.76 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM Page 6 of 11 



Annual 

Acco11nt Account DescriQtion Budget Amount 

Fund Cutegory Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

EXPENSE 
Division 600 - Operations 

Department 621 - Landfill 
5208 Bldg Repair&. Maint 

5208.000 Bldg Repair & Maint .00 

5208 • Bldg Repair & Malnt Totals $0.00 

5212 Contracted/ Purchased Serv 

5212.000 Contracted/Purchased Serv 103,000.00 

5212 · Contracted/Purchased Serv Totals $103,000.00 . 

5214 Interdepartment Services 

5214.000 Interdepartment Services .00 

5214 • Interdepartrnent Services Totals $0.00 

5221 Transportation/Vehicles 

5221.000 Transportation/Vehicles 90,300.00 

5221 • Transportation / Vehicles Totals $90,300.00 

5226 Advertising 

5226.000 Advertising .00 

5226 • Advertising Totals $0.00 

5290 Other Expenses 

5290.000 Other Expenses 1,200.00 

5290 • Other Expenses Totals $1,200.00 

Department 621 • Landfill Totals $238,300.00 

Department 622 • Scrap Ya rd 
5120 Health Insurance 

5120.005 Health Insurance .00 

5120 • Health Insurance Totals $0.00 

5203 Electric 

5203.001 Electric 20,000.00 

5203 • Electric Totals $20,000.00 

5204 Telephone 

5204.000 Telephone 2,500.00 

5204 - Telephone Totals $2,500.00 

5206 Supplies 

5206.000 Supplies 3,000.00 

5206 • Supplies Totals $3,000.00 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03: 18 PM 

MTD YTD 

Actual Amount Actual Amount 

.00 .00 

$0.00 $0.00 

(2,952.79) 15,223.10 

($2,952.79) $15,223.10 

10,415.55 26,175 .56 

$10,415.55 $26,175.56 

3,444.69 19,481.90 

$3,444.69 $19,481.90 

.00 810.00 

$0.00 $810.00 

1,703.00 1,703.00 

$1,703 .00 $1,703.00 

$13,856. 12 $68,353.80 

.00 .00 

$0.00 $0.00 

1,578.67 7,153.92 

$1,578.67 $7,153.92 

172.31 834.07 

$172.31 $834.07 

79.30 497.95 

$79.30 $497.95 

_ .. ........ .._,1;11 .. . v...- -'l.U \i , IU~ O U .. 

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listi ng 

Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Budget Less 

YTD Actual 

.00 

$0.00 

87,776.90 

$87,776.90 

(26, 175.56) 

($26,175.56) 

70,818.10 

$70,818.10 

(810.00) 

($810.00) 

(503.00) 

($503 .00) 

$169,946.20 

.00 

$0.00 

12,846.08 

$12,846.08 

1,665.93 

$1,665.93 

2,502.05 

$2,502.05 

·1 
'I 

%of 

Budget 

+++ 
+++ 

15 

15% 

+++ 
+++ 

22 

22% 

+++ 
+++ 

142 

142% 

29% 

+++ 
+++ 

36 

36% 

33 

33% 

17 

17% 

Prior Year 
Total Actual 

21,516.21 

$21,516.21 

54,976.11 

$54,976.11 

57,906.25 

$57,906.25 

83,735.42 

$83,735 .42 

2,803.30 

$2,803.30 

1,553.00 

$1,553.00 

$241,235.34 

(1,122.66) 

($ 1,122.66) 

20,449.92 

$20,449.92 

2,037.05 

$2,037.05 

2,391.50 

$2,391.50 
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-•u~~YW~~ .....,11,.Ut;. H a~u u . 
Through 12/31/16 

Detail Listing 
Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Annual MTD YTD Budget Less %of Prior Year 

Account Account DescriQtion Budget Amount Actual Amount Actual Amount YTD Actual Budget Total Actual 

Fund Catego1y Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

EXPENSE 

Division 600 - Operations 

Department 622 - Scrap Yard 
5207 Repairs & Maintenance 

5207.000 Repairs & Maintenance .00 .00 .00 .00 +++ 50.10 
5207 - Repai rs & Maintenance Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ $50.10 

5208 Bldg Repair & Maint 

5208.000 Bldg Repair & Maint .00 . 384.00 384.00 (384.00) +++ .00 
5208 - Bldg Repair & Ma int Totals $0.00 $384.00 $384.00 ($384.00) +++ $0.00 

5212 Contracted/Purchased Serv 

5212.000 Contracted/Purchased Serv 368,500.00 17,878.00 157,673.20 210,826.80 43 421,035.26 

5212 - Contracted/Purchased Serv Totals $368,500.00 $17,878.00 $157,673.20 $210,826.80 43% $421,035.26 

5214 Interd~partment Services 

5214.000 Interpepartment Services .DO .00 2,421.51 (2,421.51) +++ 8,122.83 

5214 - lnterdepartment Services Totals $0.00 $0.00 $2,421.51 ($2,421.51) +++ $8, 122.83 

5221 Transportation/ Ve hides 

5221.000 Trartsportatlon/Vehicles .00 2,522.23 17,282.62 (17,282.62) +++ 35,393.92 

5221 - Transportation/Vehicles Totals $0.00 $2,522.23 $17,282.62 ($17,282.62) +++ $35,393.92 

5223 Tools & Small Equipment 

5223.000 Tools & Small Equipment 1,250.00 .00 208.96 1,041.04 17 .00 

5223 - Tools & Small Equipment Totals $1,250.00 $0.00 $208.96 $1,041.04 17% $0.00 

5226 Advertising 

5226.000 Advertising 1,500.00 .00 .00 1,500.00 0 .00 

5226 - Advertising Totals $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 0% $0.00 

5227 Rent-fquipment 

5227.002 Rent-Equipment 31,500.00 2,554.58 15,327.48 16,172.52 49 31,500.00 

5227 - Rent-Equipment Totals $31,500.00 $2,554.58 $15,327.48 $16,172.52 49% $31,500.00 

Department 622 - Scrap Yard Totals $428,250.00 $25,169.09 $201,783.71 $226,466.29 47% $519,857.92 

Department 623 - Dropoff Recycle Center 
5110 Temp Wages 

5110.010 Temp Wages 37,000.00 .DO .00 37,000.00 0 .00 

5110 - Temp Wages Totals $37,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $37,000.00 0% $0.00 

5120 Workmen's Compensation 

5120.002 SBS 2,268.10 .OD .00 2,268.10 0 .DO 
5120.003 Medicare 536.50 .DO .00 536.50 0 .00 
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...,. ,. w..,._li li U..._. i...l'Q.Ull J l ll'll;; DYll.. 

Through 12/31/16 
Deta il Listing'.· 

I nclude Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Account Account Description 

Fund Category Propriet ary Funds 

Fund Type Enteqirise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

EXPENSE 

Division GOO - Operations 

Department 623 - Dropoff Recycle Center 
5120.007 Workmen's Compensation 

521 2 

5212.000 

Contracted/Purchased Serv 

Contracted/Purchased Serv 

5214 Interdepartment Services 

5214.000 Interdepartment Services 

5120 - Workmen's Compensation Totals 

5212 - Contracted/Purchased Serv Totals 

Annual 

Budget Amount 

1,764.90 

$4,569.50 

.DO 

$0.00 

MTD 

Actual Amount 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

YTD 

Actual Amount 

.00 

$0.00 

28,623.76 

$28,623.76 

Budget Less 

YTD Actual 

1,764.90 

$4,569.50 

(28,623.76) 

($28,623.76) 

%of 

Budget 

0 

0% 

+++ 

+++ 

Prior Year 

Total Actual 

.OD 

$0.00 

95,123 .66 

$95,123.66 

.OD 1,792.45 4,657.22 (4,657.22) +++ 7,327.00 

5214 - Interdepartment Services Totals $0.00 $1,792.45 $4,657.22 ($4,657.22) +++ $7,327.00 ------,,..,..,.-=::-:c::------:,-,-::::,:--:-::-------,=-=-=-=-=------:-::-::=-=------,..,-,----,--,-----

7200 

7200.000 

Department 623 - Dropoff Recycle Center Totals $41,569. 50 $1,792.45 $33,280.98 $8,288.52 80% $102,450.66 

Department 680 - Transfer to Other r-unds 
Interfund Transfers Out 

Interfund Transfers Out .00 .00 .00 .OD +++ 963,329.28 

7200 - Interfund Transfers Out Totals ------,$,,.0 . ..,.0,,.o ____ __,.$,,.o . ..,.o,,.o ____ __,.$,,.O . ..,.o,,.0 _____ $-=-0 . ..,.o,,.o _____ +_ +_ + ___ ..;,$_96_3..;,,3_2_9_.2_8 

Department GBO - Transfer to Other Funds Totals --,-,,--,.----$0_._oo ___ ---____ $0.,... . .,.oo __ ...,.....,.,,_..;,$0_._oo _________ $O_._oo ______ +_+_+ ___ .:.$9_6_3_,3_2_9_.2_a 

Division 600. Operations Totals $3,424,692.50 $169,970.67 $1,521,357.88 $1,903,334.62 44% $4,594,095.71 

Division 64.0 - Depreciation/ Amortization 
6101 Amortization 

6101.000 Amortization 

6201 Depreciation-land Improve 

6201.000 

6202 

6202.000 

6205 

6205.0QO. 

6206 

6206.000 

Depreciation-Land Improve 

Depreciation-Plants 

Depreciation-Plants 

Depreciation-Buildings 

Depreciation-Buildings 

Depreciation-Machinery 

Depreciation-Machinery 

6101 - Amortization Totals 

6201 - Depreciation-land Improve Totals 

6202 - Depreciation-Plants Totals 

6205 - Depreciation-Buildings Totals 

6206 - Depreciation- Machinery Totals 
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.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

7,252.83 

$7,252.83 

557.18 

$557.18 

5,703.92 

$5,703.92 

4,198.32 

$4,198.32 

.00 

$0.00 

43,516.98 

$43,516.98 

3,343.08 

$3,343.08 

34,223 .52 

$34,223.52 

25,189.92 

$25,189.92 

.00 

$0.00 

(43,516 .98) 

($43,516.98) 

(3,343.08) 

($3,343.08) 

(34,223.52) 

($34,223.52) 

(25,189.92) 

($25, 189.92) 

1' 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

+++ 

37,898.68 

$37,898.68 

87,033.96 

$87,033.96 

6,686.16 

$6,686.16 

68,447.04 

$68,447.04 

50,377.12 

$50,377.12 
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Annual MTD 
Accou nt Account Descri12tion Budget Amount Actual Amount 

Fund Catego1y Prop riet ary Funds 

Fund Type Ente rp rise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

EXPENSE 

Division 640 - De precia ti o n / Amo rtization 
621 0 Depree-Intangible s 

6210.000 Depree-Intangibles .OD 3,158.22 

6210 - Depree-Intangib les Totals $0.00 $3,158.22 

Division 640 - Deprec iatio n / Amortizatio n Totals $0.00 $20,870.47 

Division 650 - Deb t Payments 
5295 Interest Expense 
5295.000 Interest Expense 22,581.00 .DO 

5295 - Interest Ex pense Totals $22,581.00 $0.00 

7301 Note Pr incipal Payments 

7301.000 Note Principal Payments 115,798.00 .00 

7301 - Note Principal Payme nts Totals $115,798.00 $0.00 

Division 650 - Debt Payments Tota ls $138,379 .00 $0.00 

EXPENSE TOTALS $3,563,071.50 $190,841.14 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund Totals 

REVENUE TOTALS 3,750,668.00 324,295.46 

EXPENSE TOTALS 3,563,071.50 190,841.14 

Fund 230 - So lid Waste Fund Net Gain (Loss) $187,596.50 $133,454.32 

Fund Type Ente rp rise Fu nds Totals 

REVENUE TOTALS 3,750,668.00 324,295.46 

EXPENSE TOTALS 3,563,071.50 190,841.14 

Fund Type Enterp ris e Funds Net Gain (Loss) $187,596.50 $133,454.32 

Fund Category Pro prietary Funds Totals 

REVENUE TOTALS 3,750,668.00 324,295.46 

EXPENSE TOTALS 3,563,071.50 190,841.14 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM 

YTD 

Actual Amount 

18,949.32 

$18,949.32 

$125,222.82 

10.76 

$10.76 

.OD 
$0.00 

$10.76 

$1,646,591.46 

2,077,006.83 

1,646,591.46 

$430,415.37 

2,077,006.83 

1,646,591.46 

$430,415.37 

2,077,006.83 

1,646,591.46 

_ _ _ ._.. ......, .. 111 1,1 ....... _,_,_, 
fl~ u ...... ti ij ti. 

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listing 

Include Ro ll up Account/Rollup to Account 

Budget Less 

YTD Actual 

(18,949.32) 

($18,949.32) 

($125,222.82) 

22,570 .24 

$22,570.24 

115,798.00 

$115,798.00 

$138,368.24 

$1,916,480.04 

1,673,661.17 

1,916,480.04 

$242,818.87 

1,673,661.17 

1,916,480.04 

$242,818.87 

1,673,661.17 

1,916,480.04 

11 
n 

%of Prior Year 

Budget Total Actual 

+++ .00 

+++ $0.00 

+++ $250,442 .96 

0 24,335 .19 

0% $24,335.19 

0 .00 

0% $0.00 

0% $24,335.19 

46% $4,868,873.86 

55% 3,697,592.80 

46% 4,868,873.86 

229% ($1,171,281.06) 

55% 3,697,592.80 

46% 4,868,873.86 

229% ($1,171,281.06) 

55% 4,660,922.08 

46% 5,282,497.62 
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Annual MTD YTD 

Account Account Description Budget Amount Actual Amount Actual Amount 

Fund Category Propriet ary Funds Net Gain (Loss) $187,596.50 $133,454 .32 $430,415.37 

Grand Totals 

REVENUE TOTALS 3,750,668.00 324,295.46 2,077,006 .83 

EXPENSE TOTALS 3,563,071.50 190,84 1. 14 1,646,591.46 

Grand Total Net Gain (Loss) $187,596.50 $133,454.32 $430,415.37 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:03:18 PM 

- •• - - • ~ "..... llJ \\. U I ll Ill ll '11:. ~ w Ill.. 

Through 12/31/16 
Detail Listing 

I nclude Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Budget Less 

YTD Actual 

$242,818.87 

1,673,661.17 

1,916,480.04 

$242,818.87 

" " 

%of 

Budget 

229% 

55% 

46% 

229% 

Prior Year 

Total Actual 

($621,575.54) 

4,660,922.08 

5,282,497.62 

($621,575.54) 

Page 11 of 11 



Account Account Description 

Fund Category Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

ASSETS 
1027 Change in FMV-Investments 

1027.000 Change in FMV-Investments 

1030 Investment-Central Trea. 
1030.100 Investment-Central Trea. 

1050 Allowance - Doubtful Acct 
1050.000 Accts Rec.-Mlsc Billing 

1050.010 Accts Rec.-Utility Billng 

1050.050 Accts Rec.-Collections 

1050.900 Allowance - Doubtful Acct 

1200 Prepaid Insurance 

1200.020 Prepaid Insurance 

1500 Land - General Fund 

1500.000 Land - Ge neral Fund 

1510 Land Improvements 

1510.000 Land Improvements 

1520 Solid Waste Plant 

1520.300 Solid Waste Plant 

1540 Buildings 

1540.000 Buildings 

1550 Machinery & Equipment 

1550.000 Machinery & Equipment 

1585 Intangible Accounts 

1585.000 Intangible Accounts 

1600 Accumulated Depr. Intang 

1600.100 Accumula ted Depr. Intang 

1027 - Change in FMV-Investments Totals 

1030 - Investment-Central Trea. Totals 

1050 - Allowance - Doubtful Acct Totals 

1200 - Prepaid Insurance Totals 

1500 • Land· General Fund Totals 

1510 - Land Improvements Totals 

1520 - Solid Waste Plant Totals 

1540 - Buildings Totals 

1550 - Machinery & Equipment Totals 

1585 - Intangible Accounts Totals 

1600 - Accumulated Depr. Intang Totals 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:55 :38 PM 

Current YTD 

Balance 

13,490.00 

$13,490.00 

595,061.32 

$595,061.32 

5,361.12 

184,916.47 

19,693.73 

(19,693.73) 

$190,277.59 

2,410.19 

$2,410.19 

305,000.00 

$305,000.00 

4,593,358.27 

$4,593,358.27 

451,788.22 

$451,788.22 

1,455,696 .37 

$1,455,696.37 

901,735.68 

$901,735.68 

37,898.68 

$37,898.68 

(18,949.32) 

($18,949.32) 

Da I an Cf:. ..s n eet 
Through 12/31/16 

Detail Listing 
Include Rol lup Account/Rollup to Account 

Prior Year 

Total Actual 

13,490.00 

$13,490.00 

522,200.31 

$522,200.31 

1,773.66 

190,587.86 

19,664.70 

(19,664.70) 

$192,361. 52 

.00 

$0.00 

305,000.00 

$305,000.00 

4,593,358.27 

$4,593,358.27 

451,788.22 

$451,788.22 

1,455,696 .37 

$1,455,696.37 

901,735.68 

$901,735 .68 

37,898.68 

$37,898.68 

.00 

$0.00 

n" 

Net Change Change% 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

72,861.01 13.95 

$72,861.01 13.95% 

3,587.46 202.26 

(5,671.39) (2 .98) 

29.03 .15 

(29.03) (.15) 

($2,083.93) (1.08%) 

2,410.19 +++ 
$2,410.19 +++ 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 

(18,949.32) +++ 
($18,949.32) +++ 
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Account Account Description 
Funcl Catego,y Proprietary Funds 

Fund Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

ASSETS 
1610 Accumulated Depr. Land Im 

1610.000 Accumulated Depr. Land Im 

1620 

1620.000 

1640 

1640.000 

1650 

1650.000 

1810 

1810.090 

Accumulated Depr Ut Plant 

Accumulated Depr Ut Plant 

Accumulated Depr Building 
Accumulated Depr Building 

Accumulated Depr Equipmnt 

Accumulated Depr Equipmnt 

Acc. Amortization - 1992 

Acc. Amortization • 1992 

LIABILmES AND FUND EQUITY 

LIABILmES 
2020 

2020.000 

2100 

2100.006 

2500 

2500.500 

2600 

2600.000 

Accounts Payable 

Accounts Payable 

Deposits· Garbage 

Deposits - Garbage 

Notes Payable-State 

Notes Payable-State 

Accrued Postclosure Costs 

Accrued Postclosure Costs 

FUND EQUITY 
2800 Contributed Cap.·Local 

2800.002 Contributed Cap.·State 

1610 - Accumulated Depr. Land Im Totals 

1620 - Accumulated Depr Ut Plant Totals 

1640 - Accumulated Depr Building Totals 

1650 - Accumulated Depr Equipmnt Totals 

1810 - Acc. Amortization - 1992 Totals 

Current YTD 
Balance 

(630,072.66) 

($630,072.66) 

(10,029.24) 

($10,029.24) 

(978,482.55) 

($978,482.55) 

(835,625.95) 

($835,625.95) 

(37,898.68) 

($37,898.68) 

odmdnct. -"'neet 
Through 12/31/16 

Detail Listing 
Include Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Prior Year 
Total Actual 

(586,555 .68) 

($586,555 .68) 

(6,686 .16) 

($6,686.16) 

(944,259.03) 

($944,259.03) 

(810,436.03) 

($810,436.03) 

(37,898.68) 

($37,898.68) 

Net Change Change% 

(43,516.98) (7.42) 
($43,516.98) (7.42%) 

(3,343.08) (50.00) 

($3,343.08) (50.00%) 

(34,223.52) (3.62) 

($34,223.52) (3.62%) 

(25,189.92) (3 .11) 

($25,189.92) (3 .11%) 

.00 .00 

$0.00 0.00% 
$6,035,657.92 $6,087,693.47 ($52,035.55) (0.85%) ASSETS TOTALS ------,..,....,:-::-::-"e"::"::c=c--------:-:--=-=-:c:-::-=--------:-:-::c=-:c-=-~--------,.,--,..,,.,..,..,-

3,405.47 487,605.47 (484,200.00) (99.30) 
2020 · Accounts Payable Totals $3,405.47 $487,605.47 ($484,200.00) (99.30%) 

12,957.11 11,208.03 1,749.08 15.61 

2100 • Deposits • Garbage Totals $12,957.11 $11,208.03 $1,749 .08 15.61% 

1,505,368.20 1,505,368.20 .00 .00 

2500 • Notes Payable-State Totals $1,505,368.20 $1,505,368.20 $0.00 0.00% 

438,716.86 438,716.86 .00 .00 

2600 · Accrued Postclosure Costs Totals $438,716.86 $438,716.86 $0.00 0.00% 

$1,960,447.64 $2,442,898.56 ($482,450.92) (19.75%) 
LIABILmES TOTALS ------,--,,..,.,.---,-,-,-------....,...,.-.,.....,.,..,...-,---------,.,--,-,-....,..--,.-----------

5,559,845.45 5,559,845.45 .00 .00 
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Account Account Description 

Funcl Ca tegory Proprietary Funds 

Funcl Type Enterprise Funds 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund 

FUND EQUITY 
2800.003 Contributed Cap.-Local 

2900 

2900.010 

2910 

2910.140 

2920 

2920.000 

2965 

2965.000 

Reserve for Encumbrances 

Reserve for Encumbrances 

Designated-Capital Projct 

Designated-Capital Projct 

Undesignated/Re. Earnings 
Undeslgnated/Re. Earnings 

P /Y Encumbrance Control 

P/Y Encumbrance Control 

2800 - Contributed Cap.-Local Totals 

2900 - Reserve for Encumbrances Totals 

2910 - Designated-Capital Projct Totals 

2920 • Undesignated/Re. Earnings Totals 

2965 - P /Y Encumbrance Control Totals 

CurrentYTD 
Balance 

37,500.00 

$5,597,345.45 

7,403.00 

$7,403.00 

(771,715.02) 

($771,715.02) 

(1,180,835.52) 

($1,180,835.52) 

(7,403.00) 

($7,403.00) 

DdBdU~L ..sineet 
Through 12/31/16 

Detail Listing 
I nclude Rollup Account/Rollup to Account 

Prior Year 

Total Actual 

37,500.00 

$5,597,345.45 

7,403.00 

$7,403.00 

(771,715.02) 

($771,715.02) 

(1,180,835.52) 

($1,180,835.52) 

(7,403.00) 

($7,403.00) 

Net Change 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

.00 

$0.00 

Change% 

.00 

0.00% 

.00 

0.00% 

.oo 
0.00% 

.00 

0.00% 

.00 

0.00% ------------------------------------------FUND EQUITY TOTALS Prior to Current Year Changes $3,644,794.91 $3,644,794.91 $0.00 0.00% 

Prior Year Fund Equity Adjustment 

Fund Revenues 

Fund Expenses 

Run by Jay Sweeney on 03/08/2017 14:55:38 PM 

.00 

(2,077,006.83) 

1,646,591.46 

FUND EQUITY TOTALS $4,075,210.28 $3,644,794.91 $430,415.37 11.81% 

$6,035,657.92 $6,087,693.47 ($52,035 .55) (0.85%) LIABILmES AND FUND EQUITY TOTALS -------------------~--------------------------

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ . 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ 
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 +++ 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Fund 230 - Solid Waste Fund Totals ---------,-------------,-,----------------------­

Fund Type Enterprise Funds Totals --------.....,..,:-::-::,----------:-=-::-::-----------""7"::'-=-----------­
Fund Category Proprietary f unds Totals ====================================e==e=========== 

Grand Totals +++ 
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